Early Bird Mooring Rate Tariff 2022

Boat Length Monthly Annual Payment (5% discounted)
Ft M Net Inc VAT Net Inc VAT
35 10.7 £200 £240 £2,280 £2,736
40 12.2 £229 £274 £2,606 £3,127
45 13.7 £257 £309 £2,932 £3,518
50 15.2 £286 £343 £3,258 £3,909
55 16.8 £314 £377 £3,583 £4,300
60 18.3 £343 £411 £3,909 £4 591
65 15.8 £371 £448 £4,235 £5,082
70 213 £400 £480 £4 561 £5,473

Early Bird Mooring Rate per M of boat length £225.00 Net of Vat for Monthly payments

Based on Narrow beam boat.

Wide beam boats and Cruisers over 2.1m wide + 50% surcharge on above rates subject to avallability.
Minimum boat length charged 35ft

Mooring dues payable monthly in advance by standing order, or 1 off annual payment.

Annual payment from Jan to December (or pro-rata if mid year) attracts 5% discount.

Deposit of £250 (non refundable) to reserve a mooring.
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